
 

 

SCHOOL OF BIO AND CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

B.Sc – BIOINFORMATICS AND DATA SCIENCE  
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM – ONLINE MODE 

 

YEAR: II SEMESTER: III BATCH: 2020-2023  
 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

Monday SBIA1303 SBIA1304 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SBIA1301 SITA3008 

Tuesday SBIA1302 SBIA1302 SBIA1303 SITA3008 

Wednesday SBIA1304 SBIA1302 SBIA1301 SBIA1303 

Thursday SBIA1301 SBIA1304 SBIA1301 SITA3008 

Friday SBIA1304 SBIA1303 SBIA1302 SITA3008 

Saturday  SBIA2301 SBIA2301 SBIA2302 SBIA2302 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SBIA1301 
Molecular Biology and 
Genomics 

Dr.Swetha Sunkar Dr.Swetha Sunkar 

2. SBIA1302 Evolutionary biology 
Dr.Swetha Sunkar Dr.Swetha Sunkar 

3. SBIA1303 Proteomics and Interactomics 
Dr.H.Jemmy Christy Dr.H.Jemmy Christy 

4. SBIA1304 Perl For Bioinformatics 
Dr.D.Alex Anand Dr.D.Alex Anand 

5. SITA3008 Internet of Things 
Dr.Jebarani Dr.Jebarani 

6. SBIA2301 Perl Lab 
Dr.D.Alex Anand Dr.D.Alex Anand 

7. SBIA2302 Molecular biology Lab 
Dr.H.Jemmy Christy Dr.H.Jemmy Christy 

 
Year Coordinator: Dr.Jemmy Christy 


